## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No	19615	
To the Mayor and Cit	y Council:	
*	- Section and ordered	er and/or drain be laid for the premises at
M side	Menther	St., 200' = 5. of Butler Street
		TULM through street,
the same to be laid in Public Works.	n the street and the	surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to work in the manner s completion of the work	pecified, in excess of	of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of the	e cost of performing	the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the reasurer.
Witness athy a	macks /	Mary Dermette
	/	Signature of Property Owner
	/7.4 Addre	Beetles St. 2/7/4  Telephone No.
		Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance		Transcr B Traine
for roof water		Address
P	ermits to Industrial	and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of	Public Works of suc	and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by ch supplemental information as may be required by of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information	n was submitted by	
and (	C.	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the	e Commissioner of P	Public Works onDate
		Commissioner of Public Works
		d Deposit Requirement
	Office of	f Commissioner of Public Works, 11-14-73
My estimate of application is	the cost of laying th	e building sewer and/or drain described in the above
A ageogra A		
Entrance charges		Total deposit required
		Commissioner of Public Works *c
	Cor	tificate of Issue
	Cei	Office of City Clerk,
The above apr	olication, accompani	office of City Clerk,
whereupon Permit N	0. 19615	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.		0.22 4.0110
		Olen M. Aunghan City Clerk Ze
Laid from main in street Owner agrees to supply al ials and	l necessary mater-	Chily Olerk Re

new line to existing house, but way back from street. In the distribution of the standard of t CONTRACTOR OF THE

ta arvigia via logidisare e life via sumunitari delle la litte a ligitari della collecti.

57		
146		

EST.

an de la composition La composition de la La composition de la

autolius atus Himos

AND MADE OF THE

real and incorred the continuous religion to the continuous section and the continuous section of the continuous sections of the

And the second s

NOTICE TO	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service 33' Sewer depth 81/3'	pipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name(if working on City Property)
Drain Permit Nº 19615	City of New Bedford,  Office of D. P. W.,
To Commissioner of Public Works Permission has this day been is  Mary Permette  Signature of Property Own	ssued to  74 Butler Street
By	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain serv	Address ice from the premises at As side Winthrap  Julian Street  Street
Laid from main in street to property line.  Owner agrees to supply all necessary mand	materials  By Clen M. Hanghan  pipe.
Requires separate entrance for sewag Former drain to Butler St. to be	e and roof water New line to existing house, set way back abandoned and capped. from Street

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

RETURN OF FOREMAN					
Entered DQC, 4	19 73				
Time 9, A, M,					
By Jerse in Jor	nes				
COST					
Labor hours @	77 11				
Jesse Torones x" 4.18	33,44 ¥ 28,32 ✓				
Yor Fertile 3 8" 3.64	29.12 /				
too Bolongers" 3.24	25.92				
Joe Macadae 3.76	30.08 /				
TOM Burke 8 " 3.58	28,64 /				
70 9 "	175,20				
Stock	175 52				
/2 bag (oment@ 2.05	1.03				
1/216 Jute @.36	18				
160/69 Sand @.09	09				
Report 12x3 B.t.STruetretts	3920				
1-6" 90° BELBOW @	6 73				
rdson +35 -3 -HRS @6.55	19.65 -				
STrk. 1/6 2-H RS, @3.00-	6.00				
Comp. 52- 1-HR. @3.35-	3.35				
Total Cost	251-77				
Estimate-cost of laying drain 179—	ASPII				
9 Entrance charges					
Total deposit					
Balance due City	7277				
Pieces pipe to curb 1-10ft	- 4/4,				
" " curb to house 2 /- 101	t, 1-4-ft,				
Cut at curb 4ft	0.1				
	-p 28ft				
3 Correct	上方。				
John Mover	20				
frese of (1	Foreman				
1 . d .					
Ledcall					